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 Ausschiessen 2014  |  Pistole

 Breitäfälder  |  Differänzler  |  Apfelschuss

Breitäfälder

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1. Imfeld Albert 1976 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100

2. Halter Hugo 1965 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98

3. Gasser Beatrice 1973 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 96

4. Sacchet Daniela 1977 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 95

5. Bürki Bernhard 1950 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 95

6. Sacchet Alexander 1971 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 94

7. Bosshard Max 1966 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 92

8. Halter Fredy 1957 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

9. Halter Regina 1969 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 6 91

10. Schmid Godi 1944 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 89

11. Schöpfer Nando 1997 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 86

12. Hüppi Urban 1970 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 7 83

13. Vogler Nicole 1992 10 8 8 8 6 10 9 8 7 7 81

14. Halter Daniel 1993 10 8 7 6 6 10 9 9 8 8 81

15. Merkofer Andrea 1981 10 9 9 7 7 10 8 8 6 0 74

16. Eberli Philipp 1997 8 7 7 6 0 10 9 8 7 6 68



Differänzler

Angesagt 1 2 3 4 5 Total Differenz

1. Halter Hugo 1965 480 98 98 95 95 95 481 1

2. Imfeld Albert 1976 480 98 98 95 95 95 481 1

3. Hüppi Urban 1970 468 100 95 95 90 90 470 2

4. Halter Fredy 1957 458 95 95 90 90 90 460 2

5. Merkofer Andrea 1981 450 98 90 90 90 80 448 2

6. Halter Regina 1969 457 98 95 90 90 70 443 14

7. Sacchet Daniela 1977 465 100 100 100 90 90 480 15

8. Sacchet Alexander 1971 455 95 95 95 95 90 470 15

9. Bosshard Max 1966 481 100 95 90 90 90 465 16

10. Vogler Nicole 1992 450 98 95 90 80 70 433 17

11. Schöpfer Nando 1997 461 95 95 80 80 80 430 31

12. Halter Daniel 1993 460 100 90 90 70 60 410 50

13. Eberli Philipp 1997 280 95 70 60 0 0 225 55

14. Gasser Beatrice 1973 390 95 95 90 90 90 460 70

15. Bürki Bernhard 1950 380 100 90 90 90 90 460 80

16. Schmid Godi 1944 321 90 80 80 80 80 410 89

Apfelschuss

1 2 3 Total

1. Halter Fredy 1957 9 9 10 28

2. Hüppi Urban 1970 10 9 8 27

3. Imfeld Albert 1976 10 9 7 26

4. Vogler Nicole 1992 9 8 9 26

5. Eberli Philipp 1997 9 8 9 26

6. Bürki Bernhard 1950 10 7 8 25

7. Bosshard Max 1966 9 7 9 25

8. Schallberger Josef 1931 8 7 8 23

9. Schmid Godi 1944 8 7 8 23

10. Halter Regina 1969 7 9 7 23

11. Merkofer Andrea 1981 9 6 8 23

12. Schöpfer Nando 1997 9 8 6 23

13. Halter Daniel 1993 7 6 8 21

14. Halter Hugo 1965 6 7 6 19

15. Gasser Beatrice 1973 6 7 6 19

16. Sacchet Alexander 1971 7 6 5 18

17. Sacchet Daniela 1977 5 7 6 18


